Individual Best Times (All Time)

Keefe Downes - (741995) - Northampton Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
56.91
57.00
57.52
57.62
58.06
58.25
58.36
58.50
58.68
59.19
59.44

1:00.47
1:01.00
1:01.25
1:01.36
1:01.38
1:08.25
1:09.52

1:11.92

Swims in Date Order

Time
58.36
56.91

57.62

57.00
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

558
555
540
537
525
520
517
513
509
496
489
465
453
447
445
444
323
306
276

WA Pts

517
558
537

55K

Round

H

I T I T

Round

H
H

Date

26/04/14
16/03/14
14/12/13
16/03/14
21/12113
14/07/13
04/05/14
25/01/14
03/03/13
04/05/13
31/03/13
15/07/12
20/10/12
18/03/12
20/05/12
03/06/12
06/06/10
13/03/10
05/12/09

Date

04/05/14
26/04/14
16/03/14

16/03/14

Meet

National Arena League 'B' Final

2014 NASA County Championships

East Midlands Arena Regional Final

2014 NASA County Championships
Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet
Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet
Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships
Central Zonal Meet 2014

Northamptonshire County Championships
Midland Youth Championships

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013
Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012
Lincoln Vulcans SC LC Open Meet
Northamptonshire County Championships
Northampton SC May Open Meet

Midlands Age Group Championships

BG Midland Age Groups

Northants County Champs

Northampton Winter Meet

Meet

Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships
National Arena League 'B' Final
2014 NASA County Championships

2014 NASA Countv Chamninnshins

Venue

Cardiff
Corby
Coventry
Corby
Corby
Northampton
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Portsmouth
Corby
Sheffield
Corby
Corby
Coventry
Coventry
Corby
Corby

Venue
Corby
Cardiff

Corby

Corbv

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton

Northampton

Club Swam Under

Northampton
Northampton
Northampton

Northamnton

Level

1
1

Level
1
1

1

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



57.52
58.25
59.19
59.44
58.68
1:01.00
1:00.47
1:01.38
1:01.36
1:01.25
1:08.25
1:09.52

1:11.92

Copyright 2024

513
525
540
520
496
489
509
453
465
444
445

323
306
276

m I I m I I

I I I T

25/01/14
21/12113
14/12/13
14/07/13
04/05/13
31/03/13
03/03/13
20/10/12
15/07/12
03/06/12
20/05/12
18/03/12
06/06/10
13/03/10
05/12/09

P

Central Zonal Meet 2014

Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet
East Midlands Arena Regional Final
Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet
Midland Youth Championships

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013
Northamptonshire County Championships
Lincoln Vulcans SC LC Open Meet
Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012
Midlands Age Group Championships
Northampton SC May Open Meet
Northamptonshire County Championships
BG Midland Age Groups

Northants County Champs

Northampton Winter Meet

——y

Corby
Corby
Coventry
Northampton
Corby
Portsmouth
Corby
Sheffield
Corby
Coventry
Corby
Corby
Coventry
Corby
Corby

Page 2/2

e

Northampton 1
Northampton 1
Northampton 1
Northampton 3
Northampton 1
Northampton 1
Northampton 1
Northampton 1
Northampton 4
Northampton 1
Northampton 1
Northampton 1
Northampton 1
Northampton 1
Northampton 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



