Keefe Downes - (741995) - Northampton Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
56.91	558	Н	26/04/14	National Arena League 'B' Final	Cardiff	Northampton	1
57.00	555		16/03/14	2014 NASA County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
57.52	540	F	14/12/13	East Midlands Arena Regional Final	Coventry	Northampton	1
57.62	537		16/03/14	2014 NASA County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
58.06	525	Н	21/12/13	Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
58.25	520	Н	14/07/13	Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet	Northampton	Northampton	3
58.36	517	Н	04/05/14	Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
58.50	513	Н	25/01/14	Central Zonal Meet 2014	Corby	Northampton	1
58.68	509		03/03/13	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
59.19	496	Н	04/05/13	Midland Youth Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
59.44	489	F	31/03/13	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013	Portsmouth	Northampton	1
1:00.47	465	Н	15/07/12	Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012	Corby	Northampton	4
1:01.00	453	Н	20/10/12	Lincoln Vulcans SC LC Open Meet	Sheffield	Northampton	1
1:01.25	447		18/03/12	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
1:01.36	445	Н	20/05/12	Northampton SC May Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
1:01.38	444	Н	03/06/12	Midlands Age Group Championships	Coventry	Northampton	1
1:08.25	323	Н	06/06/10	BG Midland Age Groups	Coventry	Northampton	1
1:09.52	306		13/03/10	Northants County Champs	Corby	Northampton	1
1:11.92	276		05/12/09	Northampton Winter Meet	Corby	Northampton	1

## Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	58.36	517	Н	04/05/14	Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
	56.91	558	Н	26/04/14	National Arena League 'B' Final	Cardiff	Northampton	1
	57.62	537		16/03/14	2014 NASA County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
С	57.00 2024 pyright	555 4		16/03/14	2014 NASA County Championships	Corbv	Northampton Powered By SPORT:	SYSTEMS

					,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Page 2 / 2
58.50	513	Н	25/01/14	Central Zonal Meet 2014	Corby	Northampton	1
58.06	525	Н	21/12/13	Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
57.52	540	F	14/12/13	East Midlands Arena Regional Final	Coventry	Northampton	1
58.25	520	Н	14/07/13	Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet	Northampton	Northampton	3
59.19	496	Н	04/05/13	Midland Youth Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
59.44	489	F	31/03/13	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013	Portsmouth	Northampton	1
58.68	509		03/03/13	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
1:01.00	453	Н	20/10/12	Lincoln Vulcans SC LC Open Meet	Sheffield	Northampton	1
1:00.47	465	Н	15/07/12	Northampton SC Summer Festival Meet 2012	Corby	Northampton	4
1:01.38	444	Н	03/06/12	Midlands Age Group Championships	Coventry	Northampton	1
1:01.36	445	Н	20/05/12	Northampton SC May Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	1
1:01.25	447		18/03/12	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
1:08.25	323	Н	06/06/10	BG Midland Age Groups	Coventry	Northampton	1
1:09.52	306		13/03/10	Northants County Champs	Corby	Northampton	1
1:11.92	276		05/12/09	Northampton Winter Meet	Corby	Northampton	1